CHRONOLOGICAL TABLE OF

Group

ALLOCATE

EB

ALLOCATE

IPPK

MOSAIC

MCTD

DNA+

ED

AIBD

ToxiTEN

ALLOCATE

CPMS MEETINGS

1st Session

Date

12/01/2026

03/02/2026

04/02/2026

10/02/2026

13/02/2026

18/02/2026

24/02/2026

26/02/2026

26/02/2026

16/03/2026

Time

3:30 pm - 4:30 pm

12:30 pm - 2:30 pm

8:30 am-10:00 am

4:30 pm - 6:30 pm

2:30 pm -4:30 pm

1:30 pm - 3:30 pm

1:30 pm - 3:00 pm

2:30 pm -4:30 pm

5:00 pm -7:00 pm

4:00 pm - 3:00 pm



CHRONOLOGICAL TABLE OF

Group

EB

MOSAIC

IPPK

DNA+

MCTD

ED

AIBD

ToxiTEN

CPMS MEETINGS

2nd Session

Date

12/05/2026

15/05/2026

19/05/2026

26/05/2026

27/05/2026

28/05/2026

18/06/2026

Time

12:30 pm - 1:30 pm

2:30 pm -3:30 pm

4:30 pm - 5:30 pm

1:30 pm - 3:00 pm

1:30 pm - 2:30 pm

2:30 pm -3:30 pm

5:00 pm - 6:00 pm



CHRONOLOGICAL TABLE OF
CPMS MEETINGS

3rd Session

Group Date Time
EB 15/09/2026 12:30 pm - 1:30 pm
AIBD
24/09/2026 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm
ToxiTEN
IPPK 29/09/2026 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm
ED 08/10/2026 2:30 pm - 3:30 pm
DNA+ 13/10/2026 1:30 pm - 3:00 pm
MCTD 14/10/2026 1:30 pm - 2:30 pm
MOSAIC 23/10/2026 2:30 pm - 3:30 pm

Legend
Autoimmune Bullous Diseases
Acquired immunological LOw prevalence and Complex AdulT diseases of thE SKIN
Cutaneous diseases related to DNA repair disorders and photosensitivity
Ectodermal Dysplasias including Incontinentia Pigmenti and p63-associated disorders
Inherited Epidermolysis Bullosa and skin fragility syndromes - Darier disease - Hailey-Hailey disease
Ichthyosis and Palmoplantar Keratoderma
Mendelian connective tissue disorders
Cutaneous Mosaic Disorders: Naevi & Naevoid skin disorders - Complex vascular malformations and cutaneous and subcutaneous vascular tumors

Severe Cutaneous Drug Reactions - Toxic Bullous Diseases



