

# CHRONOLOGICAL TABLE OF CPMS MEETINGS

1st Session		
Group	Date	Time
ALLOCATE	12/01/2026	3:30 pm - 4:30 pm
EB	03/02/2026	12:30 pm - 2:30 pm
ALLOCATE	04/02/2026	8:30 am - 10:00 am
IPPK	10/02/2026	4:30 pm - 6:30 pm
MOSAIC	13/02/2026	2:30 pm - 4:30 pm
MCTD	18/02/2026	1:30 pm - 3:30 pm
DNA+	24/02/2026	1:30 pm - 3:00 pm
ED	26/02/2026	2:30 pm - 4:30 pm
AIBD	26/02/2026	5:00 pm - 7:00 pm
ToxiTEN		
ALLOCATE	16/03/2026	4:00 pm - 3:00 pm

# CHRONOLOGICAL TABLE OF CPMS MEETINGS

2nd Session		
Group	Date	Time
EB	12/05/2026	12:30 pm – 1:30 pm
MOSAIC	15/05/2026	2:30 pm – 3:30 pm
IPPK	19/05/2026	4:30 pm – 5:30 pm
DNA+	26/05/2026	1:30 pm – 3:00 pm
MCTD	27/05/2026	1:30 pm – 2:30 pm
ED	28/05/2026	2:30 pm – 3:30 pm
AIBD	18/06/2026	5:00 pm – 6:00 pm
ToxiTEN		

# CHRONOLOGICAL TABLE OF CPMS MEETINGS

3rd Session		
Group	Date	Time
EB	15/09/2026	12:30 pm – 1:30 pm
AIBD	24/09/2026	5:00 pm – 6:00 pm
ToxiTEN		
IPPK	29/09/2026	4:30 pm – 5:30 pm
ED	08/10/2026	2:30 pm – 3:30 pm
DNA+	13/10/2026	1:30 pm – 3:00 pm
MCTD	14/10/2026	1:30 pm – 2:30 pm
MOSAIC	23/10/2026	2:30 pm – 3:30 pm

## Legend

- Autoimmune Bullous Diseases
- Acquired immunological LOW prevalence and Complex Adult diseases of the SKIN
- Cutaneous diseases related to DNA repair disorders and photosensitivity
- Ectodermal Dysplasias including Incontinentia Pigmenti and p63-associated disorders
- Inherited Epidermolysis Bullosa and skin fragility syndromes – Darier disease – Hailey-Hailey disease
- Ichthyosis and Palmoplantar Keratoderma
- Mendelian connective tissue disorders
- Cutaneous Mosaic Disorders: Naevi & Naevoid skin disorders – Complex vascular malformations and cutaneous and subcutaneous vascular tumors
- Severe Cutaneous Drug Reactions – Toxic Bullous Diseases